	1.
FEE\$	NIC
TCP\$	
SIF \$	<u> </u>

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)



BLDG PERMIT NO. 694/0

	Residential and Accessory Structures)
40042-345 Communi	ity Development Department
BLDG ADDRESS 635 N6 5 5 C	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-142-20-008
SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK LOT 1/3 of Lot 174	Mrn 28Q. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 18 x 18
(1) OWNER Debrawallace	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(1) ADDRESS Grand Ave GJ	
(1) TELEPHONE 261-0282	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: 2 AFTER: 2 THIS CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT Jack Dehisi	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS home & garage
(2) ADDRESS P. 235 N 6 5 E	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:
(2) TELEPHONE 241-4074	- drywall repair & upgrading -
	owing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all eway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED	BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 🖘
ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 60%
SETBACKS: Front 20 from property lin	ne (PL) Parking Req'mt
or 46 from center of ROW, whichever is greate	Special Conditions NA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Side 10 from PL Rear 20 , Maximum Height	from PL 2
	CENSUS TRAFFIC ANNX#
structure authorized by this application cannot be	approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the	Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	ion and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal limited to non-use of the building(s).
Applicant Signature	Date 3-19-99
Department Approval Konnu Chil	vails Date 3-19-99
Additional water and/or sawer tap fee(s) are requi	
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are requi	

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

To whom IT may concern;

THE PROPERTY IN QUESTION, ASDRESS:

735 M. 6+B. WHAT HAD BEEN UTILIZED AS

A GARAGE IS GOING TO BE USED AS A EXCERCISE

APPRE ROOM. THE BATHROOM IS FOR CONVIENCE

PURPOSES CONCERNING THE HOT TUB. ALSO

ABOUL STORAGE IN ATTIC AREA.

DEBREA WALLACE

P.O. Box 3962

C.J., Colo. 81502

970. 255-1434



